
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 27.04

Serie 1
1 5 DORO Lisa 1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 26.53
2 4 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 27.21
3 3 BAILO Gaia 1997 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 27.32
4 2 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 27.97
5 1 ANCILLAI Cecilia 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.20
6 6 LONGHI Elena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.24
7 7 AVONDO Elena 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.37
8 8 GRADO Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 28.76

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:45

Serie 2
1 3 PASQUALI Alice 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.40
2 1 CROSA Carlotta 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.80
3 5 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 28.93
4 8 FRANZIN Alice 1996 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 29.08
5 2 CRIVELLI Francesca 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.19
6 7 COGLIANO Marcella 1995 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 29.24
7 6 DALLA RIVA Carola 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.31

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino SQ
Falsa partenza
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Serie 3
1 3 BIONDI Federica 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.61
2 4 LAURIA Francesca 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.71
3 6 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.08
4 5 AMATO Silvia 1995 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 29.17
5 7 BASILE Azaria 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 29.77
6 8 MORASSO Silvia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 30.04
7 2 SORRENTINO Maria 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 30.52
8 1 BRUNO Sara 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.60
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Serie 4
1 2 GNANI Irene 1998 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 30.44
2 5 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.51
3 3 FORETIER Annie 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 30.59
4 6 VOLPI Chiara 1996 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 31.07
5 8 LANDI Clarissa 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 32.16
6 1 AHOUGA Sofia 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.30
7 7 LAPOSANI Francesca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 32.56

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 PATELLI Elisa 1997 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti NP
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Serie 5
1 4 BUSSONE Giorgia 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.37
2 3 MERCANDINO Martina 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 32.64
3 5 PASSALACQUA Alessandra 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.79
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4 6 BARALE Giovanna 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.19
5 2 GIORDANO Sara 1998 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 36.89
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TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 27.04

1 DORO Lisa 1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 26.53
2 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 27.21
3 BAILO Gaia 1997 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 27.32
4 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 27.97
5 ANCILLAI Cecilia 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.20
6 LONGHI Elena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.24
7 AVONDO Elena 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.37
8 PASQUALI Alice 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.40
9 BIONDI Federica 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.61

10 LAURIA Francesca 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.71
11 GRADO Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 28.76
12 CROSA Carlotta 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.80
13 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 28.93
14 FRANZIN Alice 1996 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 29.08

FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.08
16 AMATO Silvia 1995 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 29.17
17 CRIVELLI Francesca 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.19
18 COGLIANO Marcella 1995 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 29.24
19 BASILE Azaria 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 29.77
20 MORASSO Silvia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 30.04
21 DALLA RIVA Carola 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.31
22 GNANI Irene 1998 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 30.44
23 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.51
24 SORRENTINO Maria 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 30.52
25 FORETIER Annie 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 30.59
26 BRUNO Sara 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.60
27 VOLPI Chiara 1996 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 31.07
28 LANDI Clarissa 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 32.16
29 AHOUGA Sofia 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.30
30 BUSSONE Giorgia 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.37
31 LAPOSANI Francesca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 32.56
32 MERCANDINO Martina 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 32.64
33 PASSALACQUA Alessandra 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.79
34 BARALE Giovanna 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.19
35 GIORDANO Sara 1998 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 36.89

NON CLASSIFICATI

BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino SQ
Falsa partenza

PATELLI Elisa 1997 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti NP
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